Multiuso LONDRES

COD.

4736
4737
4738
4739
4740
4741
4742
4743
4744
4745
4656
153

COMPONENTES QTD.
LATERAL ESQUERDA 01
LATERAL DIREITA 01
DIVISAO 01
BASE 01
TAMPO 01
PRATELEIRA INTERNA 05
PRATELEIRA NICHO 05
PORTA 01
COSTA INTERNA 01
COSTAS NICHO 01
PE 04
PUXADOR 01
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ATENCAO:
NA HORA
DA MONTAGEM
PARAFUSAR
PRIMEIRO
AS PRATELEIRAS
PEQUENAS.

SR. MONTADOR,
CASO HAJA
ASSISTENCIA,
ANOTAR NUMERO
DA PECA, NOME
E COR, PASSE
PARA A PESSOA
RESPONSAVEL, PARA
QUE POSSAMOS
ATENDE-LO O MAIS
RAPIDO POSSIVEL.
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